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1 141 MATHYS MAUDE 805832 CA RIVIERA SUI 1987 11.8 KM - F20 56'51 -
2 28 GRÖBER HANNA 135754 TG HÜTTEN SUI 1996 11.8 KM - F20 1h00'22 à 3'31
3 25 REBSAMEN PASCALE 135696 TG HÜTTEN SUI 1993 11.8 KM - F20 1h01'34 à 4'43
4 179 SPYCHER ODILE 823073 GSFM SUI 1988 11.8 KM - F20 1h02'01 à 5'10
5 185 EGGENSCHWILER PETRA 137299 TV WELSCHENROHR SUI 1988 11.8 KM - F20 1h02'17 à 5'26
6 151 SEGALADA MICHELA 137256 SALOMON TEAM SUI SUI 1999 11.8 KM - F20 1h02'52 à 6'01
7 118 AEBI CÉLINE 137188 LV LANGENTHAL SUI 1996 11.8 KM - F20 1h02'59 à 6'08
8 255 VÖSSING ANNIKA 137590 AYYO TEAM ESSEN SUI 1992 11.8 KM - F20 1h04'33 à 7'42
9 164 STAMPANONI PAOLA 137221 GAB BELLINZONA SUI 1985 11.8 KM - F35 1h05'17 à 8'26

10 235 ISELI REA 137390 STB SUI 1994 11.8 KM - F20 1h05'37 à 8'46
11 267 GROSS PAULA 137597 OL ZIMMERBERG SUI 1996 11.8 KM - F20 1h05'58 à 9'07
12 196 BISSIG LEANA 137317 TG HÜTTEN SUI 1999 11.8 KM - F20 1h06'06 à 9'15
13 12 BOCCHINO LAURA 67350 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM SUI 2002 11.8 KM - U20 F 1h06'30 à 9'39
14 20 UMMEL SERAINA 135605 BTV AARAU ATHLETICS SUI 1995 11.8 KM - F20 1h07'39 à 10'48
15 33 BERRUT MARJORIE 82855 SG ST -MAURICE SUI 2001 11.8 KM - F20 1h07'56 à 11'05
16 232 BURCH SELINA 124259 RMC OBWALDEN SUI 1997 11.8 KM - F20 1h08'12 à 11'21
17 13 SCHERLING SINA 59768 TV MEIRINGEN SUI 2003 11.8 KM - U20 F 1h08'38 à 11'47
18 192 ROTH SELINA 60224 SUI 2003 11.8 KM - U20 F 1h09'13 à 12'22
19 35 EVEQUOZ LEA 59324 ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE SUI 2002 11.8 KM - U20 F 1h09'24 à 12'33
20 48 SCHERLING AINA 59769 TV MEIRINGEN SUI 2005 11.8 KM - U18 F 1h09'34 à 12'43
21 167 TRAINA MANUELA 861658 TSV RECHTHALTEN SUI 1982 11.8 KM - F35 1h09'59 à 13'08
22 180 AKDESIR EZGI 815502 100MCS TUR 1985 11.8 KM - F35 1h10'15 à 13'24
23 59 WIEDEMANN GERTRUD 91008 SUI 1978 11.8 KM - F40 1h10'42 à 13'51
24 80 HOLDEREGGER-HAEFELI YVONNE 603314 OL REGIO OLTEN SUI 1983 11.8 KM - F35 1h10'46 à 13'55
25 177 TURELLO ANDREA 137290 LSV BASEL SUI 1975 11.8 KM - F45 1h11'48 à 14'57
26 143 VUILLAUME-MERGY MARYLINE 26343 SUI 1982 11.8 KM - F35 1h12'34 à 15'43
27 32 BERRUT FANNY 82839 SG ST -MAURICE SUI 1975 11.8 KM - F45 1h13'04 à 16'13
28 145 GRÜNIG BETTINA 31356 1980 11.8 KM - F40 1h13'20 à 16'29
29 279 BEYELER LÉNA 833431 SUI 2002 11.8 KM - U20 F 1h14'35 à 17'44
30 19 PAPE JUILLARD CHANTAL 55929 FSG ALLE SUI 1971 11.8 KM - F50 1h14'54 à 18'03
31 109 KOTTELAT GENE 136275 GSFM SUI 1975 11.8 KM - F45 1h15'14 à 18'23
32 146 AMIET TANJA 131270 SUI 1976 11.8 KM - F45 1h15'35 à 18'44
33 173 AMSTUTZ MELANIE 137286 SPORTVEREIN KRAUCHTHAL SUI 1987 11.8 KM - F20 1h15'57 à 19'06
34 67 KESSLER VALÉRIE 823051 SUI 1965 11.8 KM - F55 1h16'29 à 19'38
35 295 MEMBREZ MARKUS ISABELLE 38648 SUI 1978 11.8 KM - F40 1h17'15 à 20'24
36 99 DIETIKER CARINA 81578 1974 11.8 KM - F45 1h17'31 à 20'40
37 224 HEIERLI HEIDI 137380 TEAM EMMENLAUF SUI 1962 11.8 KM - F55 1h17'46 à 20'55
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38 96 RÜEGSEGGER ANITA 137133 SUI 1974 11.8 KM - F45 1h17'46 à 20'55
39 253 LÉCHOT BARBARA 1143 CCN SUI 1973 11.8 KM - F45 1h17'57 à 21'06
40 133 KREUZER ESTER 137229 SUI 1988 11.8 KM - F20 1h18'10 à 21'19
41 6 HUG MONICA 119263 LC MEILEN SUI 1957 11.8 KM - F60 1h19'59 à 23'08
42 74 KELLERHALS LUZIA 805985 LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN SUI 1974 11.8 KM - F45 1h21'02 à 24'11
43 303 CORPATAUX LAURENE 606009 GUH TRAMELAN SA SUI 1986 11.8 KM - F35 1h21'04 à 24'13
44 218 DUSSEX CÉLINE 823689 SUI 1983 11.8 KM - F35 1h21'07 à 24'16
45 97 KOLLER DORIS 856994 SUI 1965 11.8 KM - F55 1h21'14 à 24'23
46 148 WYSS ANDREA 823226 SUI 1977 11.8 KM - F40 1h21'22 à 24'31
47 210 MAÎTRE CHARLINE 856582 SUI 1994 11.8 KM - F20 1h23'06 à 26'15
48 150 RUNKEL MICHELLE 137255 LSG OLTEN SUI 1999 11.8 KM - F20 1h24'10 à 27'19
49 158 WAGNER SIBYLLE 31574 1973 11.8 KM - F45 1h25'21 à 28'30
50 75 WYSS MADLEINA 136988 SUI 1996 11.8 KM - F20 1h26'15 à 29'24
51 126 UHLMANN SIBYLLE 137213 SUI 1975 11.8 KM - F45 1h27'18 à 30'27
52 102 KÄMPFER REGULA 137138 SUI 1985 11.8 KM - F35 1h28'18 à 31'27
53 282 MARTOCCIA LORANA 833582 SUI 1998 11.8 KM - U20 F 1h28'46 à 31'55
54 242 WALDMEYER JANA 76303 CAG FARVAGNY/SMRUN SUI 1956 11.8 KM - F65 1h28'51 à 32'00
55 142 UMMEL SUSANNE 829911 SM RUN SUI 1959 11.8 KM - F60 1h29'13 à 32'22
56 93 NICOLET SYLVIE 816375 SUI 1985 11.8 KM - F35 1h30'49 à 33'58
57 128 THEUVENAT MARJORIE 3398 SUI 1975 11.8 KM - F45 1h32'13 à 35'22
58 249 MÜLLER JOYA 137585 SUI 1973 11.8 KM - F45 1h32'24 à 35'33
59 214 SOLDINI MARIA 137372 SMRUN SUI 1952 11.8 KM - F65 1h33'12 à 36'21
60 284 RIBERA RIOS MERCE 91328 ESP 1970 11.8 KM - F50 1h33'45 à 36'54
61 187 LUCCHINA FLORENCE 843971 SUI 1978 11.8 KM - F40 1h34'36 à 37'45
62 1 BOUQUET CHRISTIANE 30508 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - F55 1h35'28 à 38'37
63 291 BOEGLI SABINE 815749 ON THE RUN AGAIN SUI 1977 11.8 KM - F40 1h35'30 à 38'39
64 149 ZELTNER RUTH 603319 LSG OLTEN SUI 1967 11.8 KM - F50 1h35'51 à 39'00
65 276 ZUBER SEVERINE 55696 SEVERINE ZUBER SUI 1982 11.8 KM - F35 1h37'33 à 40'42
66 262 MATTER HELENE 137599 SUI 1966 11.8 KM - F55 1h37'55 à 41'04
67 36 JUFER NADÈGE 808416 SUI 1976 11.8 KM - F45 1h38'22 à 41'31
68 115 FORSTER SIBYLLE 816329 SUI 1977 11.8 KM - F40 1h39'26 à 42'35
69 175 FRISCHKNECHT MONIKA 823052 SUI 1961 11.8 KM - F60 1h39'31 à 42'40
70 271 MARCHY JUDITH 801614 LAUF TREFF ZUG SUI 1960 11.8 KM - F60 1h41'23 à 44'32
71 47 ALLEMAND NICOLE 102951 SUI 1984 11.8 KM - F35 1h43'02 à 46'11
72 225 GELDEARD LYNSEY 91017 GBR 1978 11.8 KM - F40 1h44'00 à 47'09
73 260 BÜTIKOFER LUZIA 137596 LSG OLTEN SUI 1973 11.8 KM - F45 1h44'12 à 47'21
74 190 WÜTHRICH JEANINE 137303 SUI 1996 11.8 KM - F20 1h44'50 à 47'59
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75 56 WALTER LINDA 818065 SUI 1965 11.8 KM - F55 1h48'38 à 51'47
76 153 HEIRI ANDREA 137257 SUI 1994 11.8 KM - F20 1h50'06 à 53'15
77 65 ERNST AMANDA 136931 SUI 1999 11.8 KM - F20 1h56'51 à 1h00'00
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1 76 SCHMID JONATHAN 93562 TEAM SALOMON SUI 1992 11.8 KM - M20 51'16 -
2 162 HUNT JÉRÉMY 109968 TEAM HOKA SUISSE SUI 1992 11.8 KM - M20 52'18 à 1'02
3 229 LUSTENBERGER DANIEL 806260 SALOMON / LV HORW SUI 1992 11.8 KM - M20 53'25 à 2'09
4 79 HAGGER NICOLA 829571 LC REGENSDORF SUI 1999 11.8 KM - M20 53'42 à 2'26
5 15 SCHMID SANDRO 110270 SANDRO SCHMID SUI 1999 11.8 KM - M20 54'06 à 2'50
6 42 COSTA CESAR 800674 CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 54'22 à 3'06
7 30 VÖGTLI LUKAS 58947 LC BASEL SUI 1999 11.8 KM - M20 54'53 à 3'37
8 83 LEU CHRISTIAN 102963 TV AARBERG SUI 1994 11.8 KM - M20 55'02 à 3'46
9 21 RAMUZ PIERRE-ANDRÉ 46583 CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1978 11.8 KM - M40 55'26 à 4'10

10 125 FUX FABIAN 47379 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM SUI 2001 11.8 KM - M20 55'42 à 4'26
11 226 SCHNIDER LARS 98557 TRIATHLONCLUB SOLOTHURN SUI 2003 11.8 KM - U20 M 56'22 à 5'06
12 2 MOLLE WILLY 110389 STADE GENÈVE / CA AMBILLY SUI 1991 11.8 KM - M20 56'34 à 5'18
13 26 ROTZETTER MARC 805735 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN SUI 2000 11.8 KM - M20 57'06 à 5'50
14 27 GÄCHTER JANIS 800883 LAV GLARUS SUI 1996 11.8 KM - M20 57'10 à 5'54
15 166 KELLER MARIUS 94114 BTV AARAU ATHLETICS SUI 1995 11.8 KM - M20 57'41 à 6'25
16 213 EGGENBERGER MICHAEL 137370 TEAM ADVANTAGE SUI 1977 11.8 KM - M40 57'51 à 6'35
17 17 MARTI MICKAEL 30177 TIP-TOP POLYSPORT BIENNE SUI 2004 11.8 KM - U18 M 58'25 à 7'09
18 268 FISCHER CHRISTIAN 66864 LCA BÄRN SUI 1973 11.8 KM - M45 58'37 à 7'21
19 265 PINTO RICARDO 801892 STADE GENÈVE SUI 1987 11.8 KM - M20 58'48 à 7'32
20 205 RISER VINCENT 805944 STADE GENÈVE SUI 1991 11.8 KM - M20 58'50 à 7'34
21 34 BAILLY GILLES 10936 SUI 1977 11.8 KM - M40 58'59 à 7'43
22 106 CRETTENAND ELIOT 107624 SA BULLE SUI 2002 11.8 KM - U20 M 59'00 à 7'44
23 10 REICH DOMINIK 137288 LC REGENSDORF SUI 1998 11.8 KM - M20 59'04 à 7'48
24 63 MEINZER STEFAN 61154 MIZUNO TEAM SCHUHMACHER SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 59'13 à 7'57
25 89 ACKERET CHRISTIAN 808761 LV LANGENTHAL / LZ OBERAARGAU SUI 1988 11.8 KM - M20 1h00'08 à 8'52
26 212 ACHERMANN MATTHIAS 801161 CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1979 11.8 KM - M40 1h00'38 à 9'22
27 239 BUCHSER TOBIAS 43239 TEAM ALOUETTES SUI 1995 11.8 KM - M20 1h00'39 à 9'23
28 236 CIBOTTO FLORIAN 801825 STADE GENÈVE SUI 1992 11.8 KM - M20 1h00'43 à 9'27
29 110 LEUGGER FLURIN 108039 1995 11.8 KM - M20 1h00'45 à 9'29
30 66 KNEUBÜHL STEPHAN 136932 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h01'03 à 9'47
31 31 SIGG MANUEL 59310 ALL BLACKS THUN SUI 2004 11.8 KM - U18 M 1h01'49 à 10'33
32 81 HILLE ANDREAS 137078 SUI 1975 11.8 KM - M45 1h01'58 à 10'42
33 169 RENGGLI TOBIAS 131079 LR EBIKON SUI 2003 11.8 KM - U20 M 1h02'14 à 10'58
34 182 HÜGLI LUKAS 137293 LV LANGENTHAL SUI 1999 11.8 KM - M20 1h02'49 à 11'33
35 132 PULS KLAAS HINNEK 137228 SUI 1973 11.8 KM - M45 1h02'53 à 11'37
36 45 EUGSTER OLIVIER 823589 JIPO / ASVZ SUI 1982 11.8 KM - M35 1h02'53 à 11'37
37 194 CHRISTEN ISIDOR 829604 LR GETTNAU SUI 1966 11.8 KM - M55 1h03'15 à 11'59
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38 105 SCHMID DARIO 41717 SUI 1990 11.8 KM - M20 1h03'38 à 12'22
39 129 UMMEL DOMINIK 137223 LC LUZERN SUI 1999 11.8 KM - M20 1h03'49 à 12'33
40 266 OESTER CHRISTOPHE 833315 TEAM ALOUETTES.CH SUI 1980 11.8 KM - M40 1h03'54 à 12'38
41 263 LEIBUNDGUT FRITZ 50303 LAUFTREFF SPIEZ SUI 1965 11.8 KM - M55 1h03'59 à 12'43
42 290 SCHEUBER LUKAS ANTON 606302 LTC SUI 1999 11.8 KM - M20 1h04'12 à 12'56
43 43 LACHAT STÉPHANE 801672 MTM SUI 1981 11.8 KM - M40 1h04'17 à 13'01
44 269 HOFER MICHAEL 25576 SUI 1985 11.8 KM - M35 1h04'30 à 13'14
45 200 CHEIKH TALIBOUYA KONÉ 605339 CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1988 11.8 KM - M20 1h04'49 à 13'33
46 294 RIBEIRO RUI 600720 SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 1h05'04 à 13'48
47 245 MATTER JÉRÉMY 137581 FRA 1984 11.8 KM - M35 1h05'12 à 13'56
48 135 PINTO CARLOS 51184 ATLETHISME VISEM GENÉVE SUI 1968 11.8 KM - M50 1h05'13 à 13'57
49 233 MATHIEU MICHAËL 833762 STADE GENÈVE SUI 1982 11.8 KM - M35 1h05'16 à 14'00
50 57 LUTERBACHER JONAS 136927 SUI 2002 11.8 KM - U20 M 1h05'19 à 14'03
51 134 FERREIRA GRACIANO 130268 ATHLÉTISME VISEU GENÈVE SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 1h05'22 à 14'06
52 165 KAUFMANN ROGER 806067 LC USTER SUI 1974 11.8 KM - M45 1h05'25 à 14'09
53 103 PARRAT PHILIPPE 844571 FC COURTÉTELLE SUI 1986 11.8 KM - M35 1h06'04 à 14'48
54 140 ROUÈCHE STÉPHANE 48898 FITNESS MARÉCHAL SUI 1968 11.8 KM - M50 1h06'10 à 14'54
55 176 CHENAL RAPHAËL 45346 GS TABEILLON SUI 1974 11.8 KM - M45 1h06'16 à 15'00
56 178 COURBAT STÉPHANE 110189 CAP HUNT SUI 1981 11.8 KM - M40 1h06'23 à 15'07
57 16 SCHÄR MICHAËL 828221 MICHAËL SCHÄR SUI 1984 11.8 KM - M35 1h06'41 à 15'25
58 309 SEILER MARCEL 76013 TV RINGGENBERG SUI 1969 11.8 KM - M50 1h06'59 à 15'43
59 244 VOYAME VINCENT 22156 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h07'01 à 15'45
60 73 KELLERHALS MARTIN 805988 LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN SUI 1970 11.8 KM - M50 1h07'05 à 15'49
61 299 BÜRGI THOMAS 806143 SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 1h07'24 à 16'08
62 201 VARESCON JEAN-PASCAL 137331 #WERUNFRANKFURT SUI 1995 11.8 KM - M20 1h07'33 à 16'17
63 172 MOSER KURT 137285 LAUFGRUPPE FRICKTAL SUI 1964 11.8 KM - M55 1h07'42 à 16'26
64 184 AGBLOE JOHN 129187 SUI 1989 11.8 KM - M20 1h08'02 à 16'46
65 280 MEIER TOBIAS 606301 SUI 1981 11.8 KM - M40 1h08'26 à 17'10
66 55 ENZ DAREN 81840 1982 11.8 KM - M35 1h09'01 à 17'45
67 168 NYDEGGER BEAT 31838 SC SCHWARZSEE SUI 1961 11.8 KM - M60 1h09'07 à 17'51
68 191 CHRISTEN HANS 806090 LR GETTNAU SUI 1956 11.8 KM - M65 1h09'11 à 17'55
69 147 WYSS SASCHA 823227 SUI 1972 11.8 KM - M45 1h09'16 à 18'00
70 152 MÜHLETHALER MARC 837704 SUI 1982 11.8 KM - M35 1h09'17 à 18'01
71 298 LEUENBERGER PASCAL 606300 SUI 1979 11.8 KM - M40 1h09'17 à 18'01
72 243 CHRISTEN JÉRÔME 839911 CAP HUNT SUI 1981 11.8 KM - M40 1h09'35 à 18'19
73 170 KUPFERSCHMID JOHANNES 59638 LC REGENSDORF SUI 2002 11.8 KM - U20 M 1h09'37 à 18'21
74 223 WIDMER JAKOB 137379 SMRUN / SC DIEMBERG SUI 1956 11.8 KM - M65 1h09'42 à 18'26
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75 227 SCHNIDER CHRISTIAN 137381 SUI 1964 11.8 KM - M55 1h09'52 à 18'36
76 156 PILEGGI ANDREA 137260 SUI 1964 11.8 KM - M55 1h09'54 à 18'38
77 186 LUCCHINA JULIEN 823120 SUI 1978 11.8 KM - M40 1h10'00 à 18'44
78 203 SOLLBERGER JOHN 822811 SUI 1975 11.8 KM - M45 1h10'24 à 19'08
79 240 MÉRILLAT CHRISTOPHE 113851 SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 1h10'46 à 19'30
80 117 FASCIATI FERNANDO 603322 SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 1h10'56 à 19'40
81 228 LEIMGRUBER STEPHAN 823124 SUI 1974 11.8 KM - M45 1h11'02 à 19'46
82 157 OBERTI MARCO 828455 SUI 1964 11.8 KM - M55 1h11'03 à 19'47
83 307 MONIN FRANCOIS 15896 GS TABEILLON SUI 1992 11.8 KM - M20 1h11'41 à 20'25
84 136 SOLIGNAC HERVÉ 823096 VANBO SPORTS SUI 1972 11.8 KM - M45 1h11'56 à 20'40
85 86 BERGER EMIL 801607 SMRUN SUI 1967 11.8 KM - M50 1h12'43 à 21'27
86 275 PEDROZA FLAVIO 6224 PUCE VTT SUI 1983 11.8 KM - M35 1h12'46 à 21'30
87 108 ZUBER RAPHAËL 844329 - SUI 1977 11.8 KM - M40 1h12'49 à 21'33
88 85 VOGT PHILIPPE 601187 LAT SENSE SUI 1980 11.8 KM - M40 1h12'52 à 21'36
89 202 SEILER CHRISTOPH 137342 SWISS ATHLETICS / TV UNTERSEEN SUI 1969 11.8 KM - M50 1h12'55 à 21'39
90 154 ZELLWEGER PATRICK 137258 SUI 1994 11.8 KM - M20 1h13'02 à 21'46
91 94 RENGGLI BRICE 131144 SUI 1983 11.8 KM - M35 1h13'07 à 21'51
92 174 FRISCHKNECHT RETO 823053 SUI 1965 11.8 KM - M55 1h13'23 à 22'07
93 306 CHARMILLOT LUCIEN 122629 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h13'30 à 22'14
94 181 SCHRANZ FRED 805738 LSV UETENDORF SUI 1959 11.8 KM - M60 1h13'33 à 22'17
95 248 WUNDERLE NIGGI 819392 SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 1h13'58 à 22'42
96 305 LÜTHI TINOU 844757 LES ASSOIFFÉS SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 1h14'06 à 22'50
97 116 RÖÖSLI MARC 31498 1988 11.8 KM - M20 1h14'10 à 22'54
98 189 NUSSBAUM MARKUS 837595 1974 11.8 KM - M45 1h14'25 à 23'09
99 310 CAROLI MATHIEU 606008 SUI 1986 11.8 KM - M35 1h14'45 à 23'29

100 131 LÜTHI KLEMENS 823049 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h15'00 à 23'44
101 37 ORTH CARL LINUS 136011 TV RIEHEN GER 2004 11.8 KM - U18 M 1h15'07 à 23'51
102 207 LÖTSCHER NICOLAS 45443 SUI 1984 11.8 KM - M35 1h15'28 à 24'12
103 90 CALAVITTA MARCO 137106 ZISCHTI RUNNERS ITA 1975 11.8 KM - M45 1h15'40 à 24'24
104 219 BOBILLIER PASCAL 46621 T-R-T ATHLÉTISME MONTHEY SUI 1967 11.8 KM - M50 1h15'56 à 24'40
105 78 PENA JOSÉ 119688 SUI 1970 11.8 KM - M50 1h16'10 à 24'54
106 87 WEIBEL GEROLD 61158 LG NIEDERAMT SUI 1958 11.8 KM - M60 1h16'10 à 24'54
107 8 RAMSEIER OLIVIER 807993 SUI 1982 11.8 KM - M35 1h16'14 à 24'58
108 209 STUDER MICHEL 110036 SUI 1966 11.8 KM - M55 1h16'23 à 25'07
109 107 RENGGLI CHRISTOPHE 137170 SUI 1984 11.8 KM - M35 1h16'33 à 25'17
110 144 CHÈVRE SILVER 45335 SKI-CLUB SAIGNELÉGIER SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 1h17'49 à 26'33
111 198 HABEGGER FRITZ 97633 SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h18'01 à 26'45
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112 277 STEULET GREGORY 606010 SUI 1979 11.8 KM - M40 1h18'18 à 27'02
113 104 APRILE TONY 137152 TEAM MINDER MICRO TEC SA SUI 1994 11.8 KM - M20 1h18'20 à 27'04
114 206 VOIROL SÉBASTIEN 108561 SUI 1981 11.8 KM - M40 1h18'28 à 27'12
115 304 BANDELIER FRED 830383 GS TABEILLON SUI 1984 11.8 KM - M35 1h18'30 à 27'14
116 58 BUCHER RUEDI 806107 SUI 1949 11.8 KM - M70 1h18'31 à 27'15
117 270 AMACHER JÉRÔME 822440 SUI 1987 11.8 KM - M20 1h18'56 à 27'40
118 68 STREICHER GRUBER DOMINIK 109871 BASEL RUNNING CLUB - BRC SUI 1968 11.8 KM - M50 1h18'59 à 27'43
119 272 PRÄGER THOMAS 137613 MEDIPRAEG GMBH SUI 1966 11.8 KM - M55 1h19'00 à 27'44
120 241 WIEDMER OLIVIER 602510 PROCESSUS-TINT RUNNERS SUI 1975 11.8 KM - M45 1h19'06 à 27'50
121 7 HUG PETER 119265 LC MEILEN SUI 1958 11.8 KM - M60 1h19'41 à 28'25
122 261 BOCHSLER RAPHAEL 137598 SUI 1982 11.8 KM - M35 1h19'46 à 28'30
123 101 WILLEMIN CLAUDE 10109 GS TABEILLON SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h19'55 à 28'39
124 216 BURRI YANN 41675 SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 1h19'56 à 28'40
125 24 BOILLAT JACQUES 3775 SUI 1974 11.8 KM - M45 1h20'09 à 28'53
126 159 BERGER HANS 823050 SUI 1962 11.8 KM - M55 1h20'18 à 29'02
127 72 STOCKER TONI 37758 SMRUN LSG OLTEN SUI 1948 11.8 KM - M70 1h20'26 à 29'10
128 237 MAFILLE MATTEO 45456 SUI 2005 11.8 KM - U18 M 1h20'27 à 29'11
129 188 ZELLER PETER 805917 SUI 1965 11.8 KM - M55 1h21'27 à 30'11
130 193 HÄFELI KONRAD 823369 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h21'36 à 30'20
131 254 FLÜCK IDAR 137588 LAUFTRÄFF SOLOTHURN SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 1h21'40 à 30'24
132 52 KÖSTINGER GUIDO 800370 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h21'47 à 30'31
133 3 GEISER JEAN-LUC 131795 SUI 1981 11.8 KM - M40 1h22'06 à 30'50
134 204 JEANBOURQUIN FABIEN 46876 LJS SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h22'08 à 30'52
135 264 BRINGOLD ANDREAS 823121 LG NIEDERBIPP SUI 1964 11.8 KM - M55 1h22'31 à 31'15
136 49 HEIRI THEO 81657 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h22'43 à 31'27
137 51 ILAZI AGIM 136921 LG NIEDERAMT SUI 1968 11.8 KM - M50 1h22'43 à 31'27
138 288 ROULET MATTHIEU 606304 SUI 2000 11.8 KM - M20 1h23'57 à 32'41
139 283 FLUCKIGER RETO 90911 SUI 1977 11.8 KM - M40 1h23'58 à 32'42
140 234 MUCCIGROSSO FLAVIO 808498 SUI 1988 11.8 KM - M20 1h25'01 à 33'45
141 82 ADAM BEAT 121103 LAUFTRÄFF SOLOTHURN SUI 1977 11.8 KM - M40 1h25'38 à 34'22
142 69 STRITT KARL 816628 SUI 1950 11.8 KM - M70 1h25'53 à 34'37
143 114 SCHNEIDER GEORG 835700 LÄUFERRIEGE EBIKON GER 1950 11.8 KM - M70 1h26'45 à 35'29
144 92 KURT MATTHYAS 31378 1995 11.8 KM - M20 1h27'08 à 35'52
145 111 WEBER EDY 37757 LSG OLTEN SUI 1962 11.8 KM - M55 1h27'26 à 36'10
146 231 COMTE ANDRÉ 109976 AUCUN SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h28'01 à 36'45
147 77 STUDER JEAN-LOUIS 45315 SUI 1969 11.8 KM - M50 1h28'06 à 36'50
148 247 DIRLAM MARCEL 823370 SUI 1971 11.8 KM - M50 1h28'12 à 36'56
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149 163 CURTY NICOLAS 45328 SUI 1972 11.8 KM - M45 1h28'19 à 37'03
150 61 WEHRLI BERNHARD 131470 RELEGE SUI 1973 11.8 KM - M45 1h28'30 à 37'14
151 95 BOEGLI MATHIAS 820777 SUI 1976 11.8 KM - M45 1h29'04 à 37'48
152 238 NIKLES SAMUEL 32537 TRIATHLON CLUB SEELAND SUI 1984 11.8 KM - M35 1h29'05 à 37'49
153 88 STUMP MARTIN 137083 SUI 1961 11.8 KM - M60 1h29'21 à 38'05
154 121 OBRIST MARTIN 823301 SUI 1967 11.8 KM - M50 1h29'23 à 38'07
155 222 HÜGI MARCEL 137378 SUI 1962 11.8 KM - M55 1h29'54 à 38'38
156 14 JUFER MARC-OLIVIER 30204 SUI 2005 11.8 KM - U18 M 1h31'01 à 39'45
157 123 WITZ ANDREAS 837763 SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h31'19 à 40'03
158 120 OLIVEIRA EDGAR 808474 POR 1980 11.8 KM - M40 1h31'19 à 40'03
159 113 MEYER JÜRG 806214 LR EBIKON / SMRUN SUI 1954 11.8 KM - M65 1h31'41 à 40'25
160 70 BUESS ERNST 61312 TVZ SUI 1950 11.8 KM - M70 1h31'50 à 40'34
161 199 BOILLAT ANDRE 3509 SKI-CLUB LES BREULEUX SUI 1950 11.8 KM - M70 1h31'50 à 40'34
162 60 LOCHER FLORIAN 107430 1979 11.8 KM - M40 1h31'53 à 40'37
163 23 AMSTUTZ JONATHAN 108054 SUI 1993 11.8 KM - M20 1h31'55 à 40'39
164 138 MUHMENTHALER STEFAN 80667 SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h32'10 à 40'54
165 211 SCHAFFNER COLIN 137364 SUI 1992 11.8 KM - M20 1h32'25 à 41'09
166 98 DIETIKER SIMON 31376 1970 11.8 KM - M50 1h33'36 à 42'20
167 221 SCHACHER JOSEF 31587 1955 11.8 KM - M65 1h33'38 à 42'22
168 119 JÄGGI BEAT 137190 SUI 1955 11.8 KM - M65 1h33'49 à 42'33
169 251 MOLL PATRICK 137587 SUI 1991 11.8 KM - M20 1h34'12 à 42'56
170 64 ERNST ALFONS 136930 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h34'32 à 43'16
171 155 SCARCELLA GIOVANNI 137259 SUI 1963 11.8 KM - M55 1h34'41 à 43'25
172 246 PRAMPOLINI GABRIELE 137584 AARAU TRIATHLON SUI 1970 11.8 KM - M50 1h34'50 à 43'34
173 130 DOBLER JEAN-ROBERT 15886 GSTABEILLON SUI 1956 11.8 KM - M65 1h35'33 à 44'17
174 302 EGGENSCHWILER BEAT 837697 1946 11.8 KM - M75 1h35'56 à 44'40
175 183 FREIBURGHAUS RENÉ 801608 ALLBLACKS THUN SUI 1954 11.8 KM - M65 1h36'46 à 45'30
176 100 WIDMANN ALFRED 822843 SUI 1957 11.8 KM - M60 1h37'14 à 45'58
177 112 MATHIS STEPHAN 137150 STEPHAN MATHIS SUI 1955 11.8 KM - M65 1h37'45 à 46'29
178 127 REBETEZ VINCENT 91009 SUI 1972 11.8 KM - M45 1h37'52 à 46'36
179 197 GUNTI RALPH 137322 SUI 1961 11.8 KM - M60 1h37'55 à 46'39
180 215 WITTWER XAVIER 4950 SUI 1980 11.8 KM - M40 1h38'04 à 46'48
181 217 JUFER JACQUES-HENRI 44022 ALOUETTES.CH SUI 1973 11.8 KM - M45 1h38'24 à 47'08
182 281 LÖFFEL GERI 606011 SUI 1952 11.8 KM - M65 1h41'09 à 49'53
183 195 GUGGER RUEDI 27164 TRIZO ZOFINGEN SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h41'40 à 50'24
184 297 GERMIQUET PASCAL 606007 GYMNASPORT SORVILIER SUI 1979 11.8 KM - M40 1h42'15 à 50'59
185 230 GIGANDET DAMIEN 833671 GYMNASPORT SORVILIER SUI 1978 11.8 KM - M40 1h42'15 à 50'59
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186 220 BOEGLI MERYLL 837543 SUI 2004 11.8 KM - U18 M 1h42'20 à 51'04
187 273 VON GUNTEN HANS 122679 LAUFTREFF THUN SUI 1944 11.8 KM - M75 1h42'24 à 51'08
188 91 STEFFEN PETER 823136 SUI 1957 11.8 KM - M60 1h42'35 à 51'19
189 46 ALLEMAND YVES 129743 SUI 1979 11.8 KM - M40 1h43'03 à 51'47
190 62 SABLONE GREGORIO 136929 SUI 1937 11.8 KM - M75 1h44'30 à 53'14
191 259 BÜRKI HANSPETER 137595 TEAM EMMENLAUF SUI 1958 11.8 KM - M60 1h45'25 à 54'09
192 252 ROLAND FÜRST 801078 LSG OLTEN SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h45'57 à 54'41
193 161 STAMPFLI DANIEL 837777 SUI 1967 11.8 KM - M50 1h47'04 à 55'48
194 301 MÜLLER TONI 67043 SUI 1945 11.8 KM - M75 1h49'28 à 58'12
195 256 POLASEK ALEX 137591 AYYO TEAM ESSEN SUI 1955 11.8 KM - M65 1h52'48 à 1h01'32
196 71 LAMBELET JEAN-MICHEL 46189 ---- SUI 1948 11.8 KM - M70 1h55'07 à 1h03'51
197 300 FÜRST RENÉ 80497 SUI 1960 11.8 KM - M60 1h58'02 à 1h06'46
198 289 FIECHTER OSKAR 606303 SUI 1964 11.8 KM - M55 2h00'20 à 1h09'04

Abandons (1)
DNF 139 LAPAIRE MATHIEU 88983 DELÉMONT SUI 1984 11.8 KM - M35 Abandon
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1 164 STAMPANONI PAOLA GAB BELLINZONA SUI 1985 1h05'17 -
2 167 TRAINA MANUELA TSV RECHTHALTEN SUI 1982 1h09'59 à 4'42
3 180 AKDESIR EZGI 100MCS TUR 1985 1h10'15 à 4'58
4 80 HOLDEREGGER-HAEFELI YVONNE OL REGIO OLTEN SUI 1983 1h10'46 à 5'29
5 143 VUILLAUME-MERGY MARYLINE SUI 1982 1h12'34 à 7'17
6 303 CORPATAUX LAURENE GUH TRAMELAN SA SUI 1986 1h21'04 à 15'47
7 218 DUSSEX CÉLINE SUI 1983 1h21'07 à 15'50
8 102 KÄMPFER REGULA SUI 1985 1h28'18 à 23'01
9 93 NICOLET SYLVIE SUI 1985 1h30'49 à 25'32

10 276 ZUBER SEVERINE SEVERINE ZUBER SUI 1982 1h37'33 à 32'16
11 47 ALLEMAND NICOLE SUI 1984 1h43'02 à 37'45
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1 59 WIEDEMANN GERTRUD SUI 1978 1h10'42 -
2 145 GRÜNIG BETTINA 1980 1h13'20 à 2'38
3 295 MEMBREZ MARKUS ISABELLE SUI 1978 1h17'15 à 6'33
4 148 WYSS ANDREA SUI 1977 1h21'22 à 10'40
5 187 LUCCHINA FLORENCE SUI 1978 1h34'36 à 23'54
6 291 BOEGLI SABINE ON THE RUN AGAIN SUI 1977 1h35'30 à 24'48
7 115 FORSTER SIBYLLE SUI 1977 1h39'26 à 28'44
8 225 GELDEARD LYNSEY GBR 1978 1h44'00 à 33'18
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1 177 TURELLO ANDREA LSV BASEL SUI 1975 1h11'48 -
2 32 BERRUT FANNY SG ST -MAURICE SUI 1975 1h13'04 à 1'16
3 109 KOTTELAT GENE GSFM SUI 1975 1h15'14 à 3'26
4 146 AMIET TANJA SUI 1976 1h15'35 à 3'47
5 99 DIETIKER CARINA 1974 1h17'31 à 5'43
6 96 RÜEGSEGGER ANITA SUI 1974 1h17'46 à 5'58
7 253 LÉCHOT BARBARA CCN SUI 1973 1h17'57 à 6'09
8 74 KELLERHALS LUZIA LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN SUI 1974 1h21'02 à 9'14
9 158 WAGNER SIBYLLE 1973 1h25'21 à 13'33

10 126 UHLMANN SIBYLLE SUI 1975 1h27'18 à 15'30
11 128 THEUVENAT MARJORIE SUI 1975 1h32'13 à 20'25
12 249 MÜLLER JOYA SUI 1973 1h32'24 à 20'36
13 36 JUFER NADÈGE SUI 1976 1h38'22 à 26'34
14 260 BÜTIKOFER LUZIA LSG OLTEN SUI 1973 1h44'12 à 32'24
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1 19 PAPE JUILLARD CHANTAL FSG ALLE SUI 1971 1h14'54 -
2 67 KESSLER VALÉRIE SUI 1965 1h16'29 à 1'35
3 224 HEIERLI HEIDI TEAM EMMENLAUF SUI 1962 1h17'46 à 2'52
4 97 KOLLER DORIS SUI 1965 1h21'14 à 6'20
5 284 RIBERA RIOS MERCE ESP 1970 1h33'45 à 18'51
6 1 BOUQUET CHRISTIANE SUI 1963 1h35'28 à 20'34
7 149 ZELTNER RUTH LSG OLTEN SUI 1967 1h35'51 à 20'57
8 262 MATTER HELENE SUI 1966 1h37'55 à 23'01
9 56 WALTER LINDA SUI 1965 1h48'38 à 33'44
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1 6 HUG MONICA LC MEILEN SUI 1957 1h19'59 -
2 242 WALDMEYER JANA CAG FARVAGNY/SMRUN SUI 1956 1h28'51 à 8'52
3 142 UMMEL SUSANNE SM RUN SUI 1959 1h29'13 à 9'14
4 214 SOLDINI MARIA SMRUN SUI 1952 1h33'12 à 13'13
5 175 FRISCHKNECHT MONIKA SUI 1961 1h39'31 à 19'32
6 271 MARCHY JUDITH LAUF TREFF ZUG SUI 1960 1h41'23 à 21'24
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1 45 EUGSTER OLIVIER JIPO / ASVZ SUI 1982 1h02'53 -
2 269 HOFER MICHAEL SUI 1985 1h04'30 à 1'37
3 245 MATTER JÉRÉMY FRA 1984 1h05'12 à 2'19
4 233 MATHIEU MICHAËL STADE GENÈVE SUI 1982 1h05'16 à 2'23
5 103 PARRAT PHILIPPE FC COURTÉTELLE SUI 1986 1h06'04 à 3'11
6 16 SCHÄR MICHAËL MICHAËL SCHÄR SUI 1984 1h06'41 à 3'48
7 55 ENZ DAREN 1982 1h09'01 à 6'08
8 152 MÜHLETHALER MARC SUI 1982 1h09'17 à 6'24
9 275 PEDROZA FLAVIO PUCE VTT SUI 1983 1h12'46 à 9'53

10 94 RENGGLI BRICE SUI 1983 1h13'07 à 10'14
11 310 CAROLI MATHIEU SUI 1986 1h14'45 à 11'52
12 207 LÖTSCHER NICOLAS SUI 1984 1h15'28 à 12'35
13 8 RAMSEIER OLIVIER SUI 1982 1h16'14 à 13'21
14 107 RENGGLI CHRISTOPHE SUI 1984 1h16'33 à 13'40
15 304 BANDELIER FRED GS TABEILLON SUI 1984 1h18'30 à 15'37
16 261 BOCHSLER RAPHAEL SUI 1982 1h19'46 à 16'53
17 238 NIKLES SAMUEL TRIATHLON CLUB SEELAND SUI 1984 1h29'05 à 26'12

Abandons (1)
DNF 139 LAPAIRE MATHIEU DELÉMONT SUI 1984 Abandon
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1 21 RAMUZ PIERRE-ANDRÉ CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1978 55'26 -
2 213 EGGENBERGER MICHAEL TEAM ADVANTAGE SUI 1977 57'51 à 2'25
3 34 BAILLY GILLES SUI 1977 58'59 à 3'33
4 212 ACHERMANN MATTHIAS CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1979 1h00'38 à 5'12
5 266 OESTER CHRISTOPHE TEAM ALOUETTES.CH SUI 1980 1h03'54 à 8'28
6 43 LACHAT STÉPHANE MTM SUI 1981 1h04'17 à 8'51
7 178 COURBAT STÉPHANE CAP HUNT SUI 1981 1h06'23 à 10'57
8 280 MEIER TOBIAS SUI 1981 1h08'26 à 13'00
9 298 LEUENBERGER PASCAL SUI 1979 1h09'17 à 13'51

10 243 CHRISTEN JÉRÔME CAP HUNT SUI 1981 1h09'35 à 14'09
11 186 LUCCHINA JULIEN SUI 1978 1h10'00 à 14'34
12 108 ZUBER RAPHAËL - SUI 1977 1h12'49 à 17'23
13 85 VOGT PHILIPPE LAT SENSE SUI 1980 1h12'52 à 17'26
14 277 STEULET GREGORY SUI 1979 1h18'18 à 22'52
15 206 VOIROL SÉBASTIEN SUI 1981 1h18'28 à 23'02
16 3 GEISER JEAN-LUC SUI 1981 1h22'06 à 26'40
17 283 FLUCKIGER RETO SUI 1977 1h23'58 à 28'32
18 82 ADAM BEAT LAUFTRÄFF SOLOTHURN SUI 1977 1h25'38 à 30'12
19 120 OLIVEIRA EDGAR POR 1980 1h31'19 à 35'53
20 60 LOCHER FLORIAN 1979 1h31'53 à 36'27
21 215 WITTWER XAVIER SUI 1980 1h38'04 à 42'38
22 297 GERMIQUET PASCAL GYMNASPORT SORVILIER SUI 1979 1h42'15 à 46'49
23 230 GIGANDET DAMIEN GYMNASPORT SORVILIER SUI 1978 1h42'15 à 46'49
24 46 ALLEMAND YVES SUI 1979 1h43'03 à 47'37
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1 42 COSTA CESAR CABV MARTIGNY SUI 1976 54'22 -
2 268 FISCHER CHRISTIAN LCA BÄRN SUI 1973 58'37 à 4'15
3 81 HILLE ANDREAS SUI 1975 1h01'58 à 7'36
4 132 PULS KLAAS HINNEK SUI 1973 1h02'53 à 8'31
5 165 KAUFMANN ROGER LC USTER SUI 1974 1h05'25 à 11'03
6 176 CHENAL RAPHAËL GS TABEILLON SUI 1974 1h06'16 à 11'54
7 147 WYSS SASCHA SUI 1972 1h09'16 à 14'54
8 203 SOLLBERGER JOHN SUI 1975 1h10'24 à 16'02
9 240 MÉRILLAT CHRISTOPHE SUI 1976 1h10'46 à 16'24

10 117 FASCIATI FERNANDO SUI 1976 1h10'56 à 16'34
11 228 LEIMGRUBER STEPHAN SUI 1974 1h11'02 à 16'40
12 136 SOLIGNAC HERVÉ VANBO SPORTS SUI 1972 1h11'56 à 17'34
13 305 LÜTHI TINOU LES ASSOIFFÉS SUI 1976 1h14'06 à 19'44
14 189 NUSSBAUM MARKUS 1974 1h14'25 à 20'03
15 90 CALAVITTA MARCO ZISCHTI RUNNERS ITA 1975 1h15'40 à 21'18
16 144 CHÈVRE SILVER SKI-CLUB SAIGNELÉGIER SUI 1976 1h17'49 à 23'27
17 241 WIEDMER OLIVIER PROCESSUS-TINT RUNNERS SUI 1975 1h19'06 à 24'44
18 216 BURRI YANN SUI 1976 1h19'56 à 25'34
19 24 BOILLAT JACQUES SUI 1974 1h20'09 à 25'47
20 163 CURTY NICOLAS SUI 1972 1h28'19 à 33'57
21 61 WEHRLI BERNHARD RELEGE SUI 1973 1h28'30 à 34'08
22 95 BOEGLI MATHIAS SUI 1976 1h29'04 à 34'42
23 127 REBETEZ VINCENT SUI 1972 1h37'52 à 43'30
24 217 JUFER JACQUES-HENRI ALOUETTES.CH SUI 1973 1h38'24 à 44'02
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1 63 MEINZER STEFAN MIZUNO TEAM SCHUHMACHER SUI 1971 59'13 -
2 294 RIBEIRO RUI SUI 1971 1h05'04 à 5'51
3 135 PINTO CARLOS ATLETHISME VISEM GENÉVE SUI 1968 1h05'13 à 6'00
4 134 FERREIRA GRACIANO ATHLÉTISME VISEU GENÈVE SUI 1971 1h05'22 à 6'09
5 140 ROUÈCHE STÉPHANE FITNESS MARÉCHAL SUI 1968 1h06'10 à 6'57
6 309 SEILER MARCEL TV RINGGENBERG SUI 1969 1h06'59 à 7'46
7 73 KELLERHALS MARTIN LG NIEDERBIPP / SMRUN SUI 1970 1h07'05 à 7'52
8 299 BÜRGI THOMAS SUI 1971 1h07'24 à 8'11
9 86 BERGER EMIL SMRUN SUI 1967 1h12'43 à 13'30

10 202 SEILER CHRISTOPH SWISS ATHLETICS / TV UNTERSEEN SUI 1969 1h12'55 à 13'42
11 248 WUNDERLE NIGGI SUI 1971 1h13'58 à 14'45
12 219 BOBILLIER PASCAL T-R-T ATHLÉTISME MONTHEY SUI 1967 1h15'56 à 16'43
13 78 PENA JOSÉ SUI 1970 1h16'10 à 16'57
14 68 STREICHER GRUBER DOMINIK BASEL RUNNING CLUB - BRC SUI 1968 1h18'59 à 19'46
15 254 FLÜCK IDAR LAUFTRÄFF SOLOTHURN SUI 1971 1h21'40 à 22'27
16 51 ILAZI AGIM LG NIEDERAMT SUI 1968 1h22'43 à 23'30
17 77 STUDER JEAN-LOUIS SUI 1969 1h28'06 à 28'53
18 247 DIRLAM MARCEL SUI 1971 1h28'12 à 28'59
19 121 OBRIST MARTIN SUI 1967 1h29'23 à 30'10
20 98 DIETIKER SIMON 1970 1h33'36 à 34'23
21 246 PRAMPOLINI GABRIELE AARAU TRIATHLON SUI 1970 1h34'50 à 35'37
22 161 STAMPFLI DANIEL SUI 1967 1h47'04 à 47'51
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1 66 KNEUBÜHL STEPHAN SUI 1963 1h01'03 -
2 194 CHRISTEN ISIDOR LR GETTNAU SUI 1966 1h03'15 à 2'12
3 263 LEIBUNDGUT FRITZ LAUFTREFF SPIEZ SUI 1965 1h03'59 à 2'56
4 244 VOYAME VINCENT SUI 1963 1h07'01 à 5'58
5 172 MOSER KURT LAUFGRUPPE FRICKTAL SUI 1964 1h07'42 à 6'39
6 227 SCHNIDER CHRISTIAN SUI 1964 1h09'52 à 8'49
7 156 PILEGGI ANDREA SUI 1964 1h09'54 à 8'51
8 157 OBERTI MARCO SUI 1964 1h11'03 à 10'00
9 174 FRISCHKNECHT RETO SUI 1965 1h13'23 à 12'20

10 306 CHARMILLOT LUCIEN SUI 1963 1h13'30 à 12'27
11 131 LÜTHI KLEMENS SUI 1963 1h15'00 à 13'57
12 209 STUDER MICHEL SUI 1966 1h16'23 à 15'20
13 272 PRÄGER THOMAS MEDIPRAEG GMBH SUI 1966 1h19'00 à 17'57
14 159 BERGER HANS SUI 1962 1h20'18 à 19'15
15 188 ZELLER PETER SUI 1965 1h21'27 à 20'24
16 193 HÄFELI KONRAD SUI 1963 1h21'36 à 20'33
17 264 BRINGOLD ANDREAS LG NIEDERBIPP SUI 1964 1h22'31 à 21'28
18 49 HEIRI THEO 1963 1h22'43 à 21'40
19 111 WEBER EDY LSG OLTEN SUI 1962 1h27'26 à 26'23
20 231 COMTE ANDRÉ AUCUN SUI 1963 1h28'01 à 26'58
21 222 HÜGI MARCEL SUI 1962 1h29'54 à 28'51
22 64 ERNST ALFONS SUI 1963 1h34'32 à 33'29
23 155 SCARCELLA GIOVANNI SUI 1963 1h34'41 à 33'38
24 289 FIECHTER OSKAR SUI 1964 2h00'20 à 59'17
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Nat Année Temps Ecart

1 168 NYDEGGER BEAT SC SCHWARZSEE SUI 1961 1h09'07 -
2 181 SCHRANZ FRED LSV UETENDORF SUI 1959 1h13'33 à 4'26
3 87 WEIBEL GEROLD LG NIEDERAMT SUI 1958 1h16'10 à 7'03
4 198 HABEGGER FRITZ SUI 1960 1h18'01 à 8'54
5 7 HUG PETER LC MEILEN SUI 1958 1h19'41 à 10'34
6 101 WILLEMIN CLAUDE GS TABEILLON SUI 1960 1h19'55 à 10'48
7 52 KÖSTINGER GUIDO ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN SUI 1960 1h21'47 à 12'40
8 204 JEANBOURQUIN FABIEN LJS SUI 1960 1h22'08 à 13'01
9 88 STUMP MARTIN SUI 1961 1h29'21 à 20'14

10 123 WITZ ANDREAS SUI 1960 1h31'19 à 22'12
11 138 MUHMENTHALER STEFAN SUI 1960 1h32'10 à 23'03
12 100 WIDMANN ALFRED SUI 1957 1h37'14 à 28'07
13 197 GUNTI RALPH SUI 1961 1h37'55 à 28'48
14 195 GUGGER RUEDI TRIZO ZOFINGEN SUI 1960 1h41'40 à 32'33
15 91 STEFFEN PETER SUI 1957 1h42'35 à 33'28
16 259 BÜRKI HANSPETER TEAM EMMENLAUF SUI 1958 1h45'25 à 36'18
17 252 ROLAND FÜRST LSG OLTEN SUI 1960 1h45'57 à 36'50
18 300 FÜRST RENÉ SUI 1960 1h58'02 à 48'55
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1 191 CHRISTEN HANS LR GETTNAU SUI 1956 1h09'11 -
2 223 WIDMER JAKOB SMRUN / SC DIEMBERG SUI 1956 1h09'42 à 0'31
3 113 MEYER JÜRG LR EBIKON / SMRUN SUI 1954 1h31'41 à 22'30
4 221 SCHACHER JOSEF 1955 1h33'38 à 24'27
5 119 JÄGGI BEAT SUI 1955 1h33'49 à 24'38
6 130 DOBLER JEAN-ROBERT GSTABEILLON SUI 1956 1h35'33 à 26'22
7 183 FREIBURGHAUS RENÉ ALLBLACKS THUN SUI 1954 1h36'46 à 27'35
8 112 MATHIS STEPHAN STEPHAN MATHIS SUI 1955 1h37'45 à 28'34
9 281 LÖFFEL GERI SUI 1952 1h41'09 à 31'58

10 256 POLASEK ALEX AYYO TEAM ESSEN SUI 1955 1h52'48 à 43'37
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1 58 BUCHER RUEDI SUI 1949 1h18'31 -
2 72 STOCKER TONI SMRUN LSG OLTEN SUI 1948 1h20'26 à 1'55
3 69 STRITT KARL SUI 1950 1h25'53 à 7'22
4 114 SCHNEIDER GEORG LÄUFERRIEGE EBIKON GER 1950 1h26'45 à 8'14
5 70 BUESS ERNST TVZ SUI 1950 1h31'50 à 13'19
6 199 BOILLAT ANDRE SKI-CLUB LES BREULEUX SUI 1950 1h31'50 à 13'19
7 71 LAMBELET JEAN-MICHEL ---- SUI 1948 1h55'07 à 36'36
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1 302 EGGENSCHWILER BEAT 1946 1h35'56 -
2 273 VON GUNTEN HANS LAUFTREFF THUN SUI 1944 1h42'24 à 6'28
3 62 SABLONE GREGORIO SUI 1937 1h44'30 à 8'34
4 301 MÜLLER TONI SUI 1945 1h49'28 à 13'32
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1 12 BOCCHINO LAURA BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM SUI 2002 1h06'30 -
2 13 SCHERLING SINA TV MEIRINGEN SUI 2003 1h08'38 à 2'08
3 192 ROTH SELINA SUI 2003 1h09'13 à 2'43
4 35 EVEQUOZ LEA ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE SUI 2002 1h09'24 à 2'54
5 48 SCHERLING AINA TV MEIRINGEN SUI 2005 1h09'34 à 3'04
6 279 BEYELER LÉNA SUI 2002 1h14'35 à 8'05
7 282 MARTOCCIA LORANA SUI 1998 1h28'46 à 22'16
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1 226 SCHNIDER LARS TRIATHLONCLUB SOLOTHURN SUI 2003 56'22 -
2 17 MARTI MICKAEL TIP-TOP POLYSPORT BIENNE SUI 2004 58'25 à 2'03
3 106 CRETTENAND ELIOT SA BULLE SUI 2002 59'00 à 2'38
4 31 SIGG MANUEL ALL BLACKS THUN SUI 2004 1h01'49 à 5'27
5 169 RENGGLI TOBIAS LR EBIKON SUI 2003 1h02'14 à 5'52
6 57 LUTERBACHER JONAS SUI 2002 1h05'19 à 8'57
7 170 KUPFERSCHMID JOHANNES LC REGENSDORF SUI 2002 1h09'37 à 13'15
8 37 ORTH CARL LINUS TV RIEHEN GER 2004 1h15'07 à 18'45
9 237 MAFILLE MATTEO SUI 2005 1h20'27 à 24'05

10 14 JUFER MARC-OLIVIER SUI 2005 1h31'01 à 34'39
11 220 BOEGLI MERYLL SUI 2004 1h42'20 à 45'58
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1.  TG Hütten     3h08'02
1. GRÖBER HANNA 1h00'22
2. REBSAMEN PASCALE 1h01'34
5. BISSIG LEANA 1h06'06

2.  Swiss Master Running Team Women 1     4h11'07   à 1h03'05
7. KELLERHALS LUZIA 1h21'02
8. KOLLER DORIS 1h21'14
9. WALDMEYER JANA 1h28'51

(10 UMMEL SUSANNE 1h29'13

3.  Swiss Master Running Team Women 2     4h34'34   à 1h26'32
6. HUG MONICA 1h19'59

11. SOLDINI MARIA 1h33'12
12. MARCHY JUDITH 1h41'23
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1.  CABV Martigny     2h50'26
2. COSTA CESAR 0h54'22
3. RAMUZ PIERRE-ANDRÉ 0h55'26
8. ACHERMANN MATTHIAS 1h00'38

(10 CHEIKH TALIBOUYA KONÉ 1h04'49

2.  Stade Genève     2h54'12   à 3'46
4. MOLLE WILLY 0h56'34
5. PINTO RICARDO 0h58'48
6. RISER VINCENT 0h58'50

(9) CIBOTTO FLORIAN 1h00'43
(11 MATHIEU MICHAËL 1h05'16

3.  LC Regensdorf     3h02'23   à 11'57
1. HAGGER NICOLA 0h53'42
7. REICH DOMINIK 0h59'04

12. KUPFERSCHMID JOHANNES 1h09'37


